Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Ross - (531892) - Wycombe District SC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:08.80
5:11.49
5:13.23
5:13.37
5:23.22
5:24.52
5:25.88
5:26.39
5:28.96
5:29.11
5:31.43
5:37.56
5:45.73
5:46.67
5:49.06
6:00.27
6:01.32
6:17.01
6:38.83
6:55.51

7:01.94

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:25.88

5:26.39
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

484
471
464
463
422
417
412
410
400
400
391
370
345
342
335
304
302
266
224
198
189

WA Pts

412

410

Round

-n

m m I M

Round

F
F

Date

27/02/16
13/03/16
02/05/16
03/04/16
12/04/15
19/04/15
17/09/16
17/07/16
19/07/15
17/04/16
19/09/15
08/02/15
13/04/14
22/12/13
09/02/14
14/07/13
22/09/13
21/09/14
12/02/12
07/05/11
13/02/11

Date

17/09/16
17/07/16

Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Wycombe District Club Championships

Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe February Long Distance Meet

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet

Meet

Wycombe District Club Championships

Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016

Venue

Bristol
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Guildford
Guildford
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Coventry

High Wycombe

Venue

Wycombe

Wycombe

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

1
1

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



5:13.23
5:29.11
5:13.37
5:11.49
5:08.80
5:31.43
5:28.96
5:24.52
5:23.22
5:37.56
6:17.01
5:45.73
5:49.06
5:46.67
6:01.32
6:00.27
6:38.83
6:55.51

7:01.94

Copyright 2024

464
400
463
471
484
391
400
417
422
370
266
345
335

302
304
224
198
189

02/05/16
17/04/16
03/04/16
13/03/16
27/02/16
19/09/15
19/07/15
19/04/15
12/04/15
08/02/15
21/09/14
13/04/14
09/02/14
22/12/13
22/09/13
14/07/13
12/02/12
07/05/11
13/02/11

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Wycombe February Long Distance Meet
Wycombe District Club Gala

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet

Portsmouth
Sheffield
Guildford
Wycombe
Bristol
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Guildford
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Coventry

High Wycombe

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



