Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Ross - (531892) - Wycombe District SC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:08.80	484	F	27/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Wycombe Dist	1
5:11.49	471	F	13/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
5:13.23	464	Н	02/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
5:13.37	463	F	03/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
5:23.22	422	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
5:24.52	417	F	19/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
5:25.88	412	F	17/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
5:26.39	410	F	17/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
5:28.96	400	F	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
5:29.11	400	Н	17/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
5:31.43	391	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
5:37.56	370	F	08/02/15	Wycombe February Long Distance Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
5:45.73	345	F	13/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
5:46.67	342	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
5:49.06	335	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
6:00.27	304	F	14/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
6:01.32	302	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
6:17.01	266	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
6:38.83	224	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
6:55.51	198	Н	07/05/11	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	1
7:01.94	189	F	13/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:25.88	412	F	17/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
5:26.39 Copyright 202	410 24	F	17/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
5:13.23	464	Н	02/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
5:29.11	400	Н	17/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
5:13.37	463	F	03/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
5:11.49	471	F	13/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
5:08.80	484	F	27/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Wycombe Dist	1
5:31.43	391	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
5:28.96	400	F	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
5:24.52	417	F	19/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
5:23.22	422	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
5:37.56	370	F	08/02/15	Wycombe February Long Distance Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
6:17.01	266	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
5:45.73	345	F	13/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
5:49.06	335	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
5:46.67	342	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
6:01.32	302	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
6:00.27	304	F	14/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
6:38.83	224	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
6:55.51	198	Н	07/05/11	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	1
7:01.94	189	F	13/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS